A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(max) F(±1)
 CTS07-41-100-31N 0.01~10 2.331 10 0.01 25 100 -5.880 180 15
 CTS07-41-150-21N 0.01~15 1.491 0.5 0.01 35 100 -0.266 13.33 60
 CTS07-41-300-21P 0.015~30 1.994 0.2 0.015 60 100 -0.235 6.5 89
 CTS07-41-400-21N 0.02~40 1.994 0.5 0.02 90 100 -0.235 5.0 162
 CTS07-41-400-31N 0.02~40 4.921 3 0.02 90 100 -1.620 48 29
 CTS07-41-500-21P 0.025~50 1.996 0.2 0.025 115 100 -0.135 3.5 200
 CTS07-41-600-31N 0.075~60 5.953 3 0.075 120 100 -1.199 36.66 58
 CTS07-41-750-31N 0.075~75 4.967 1 0.075 210 100 -0.58 22.2 88
   IR : Rated Current    1. Frequency band :50Hz~60Hz.
   Vout: Output voltage.    2. Operating temperature: -25℃~80℃.
   Acc.Class: Accuracy class.    3. All current ,voltage refer to rms value.
   Imin: Min. detecting current which remains linearity.    4. RoHS compliant.